
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20250100563 P YAEL  RAHAMIM OWN C10,C17,C20,C36,                                                                                    

20250103384 P MIGUEL  MORENO REO C33,                                                                                               

20250104316 P AHMAD AHMADNEJAD MOGHADAS RMM B,                                                                                      

20250104316 P DAGOBERTO ROB HERNANDEZ MEDINA CEO                                                                                    

20250104827 P JUAN GABRIEL CERVANTES OWN B,                                                                                         

20250105246 P XAVIER  MARTINEZ VELASQUEZ RMG C10,                                                                                   

20250106932 P BENJAMIN PAUL THOMPSON RMG C10,                                                                                       

20250107639 P SCOTT STEPHEN RODRIGUEZ OWN B,                                                                                        

20250107909 P RAUL  BARRAGAN REO C53,                                                                                               

20250107909 P JOSSELYN  BARRAGAN OFF                                                                                                

20250108031 P OLGER LEONEL MORALES AGUILAR RMG C33,                                                                                 

20250108050 P ALEXANDER  MORENO,JR REO B,                                                                                           

20250109654 P JACOB KENNETH KIM OWN C36,                                                                                            

20250109738 P MIGUEL  HERNANDEZ RMM B,                                                                                              

20250109738 P JUAN  HERNANDEZ MEM                                                                                                   

20250109740 P KHUSRAV  TURDIEV REO C15,                                                                                             

20250109915 P ARMANDO V AVILA OWN B,                                                                                                

20250110332 P SUSANNE A MUSCHITZ REO C-8,                                                                                           

20250110340 P VASILY V MIKHAYLOV RMM B,                                                                                             

20250110753 P EDGAR  GONZALEZ RMM B,                                                                                                

20250110753 P JOHN CONNER KLINES MEM                                                                                                

20250110753 P AIDAN OFFENBACHER JONES MEM                                                                                           

20250110938 P CONNOR O NIEL SCHWARTZ REO C10,                                                                                       

20250110986 P JAKE WILLIAM WHITE RMM B,                                                                                             

20250111027 P TOMASZ  GROSZEK RMO D28,                                                                                              

20250111027 P SERGEY  DOBROVOLSKI MAN                                                                                               

20250111196 P OLENA  MOZGHOVA QPT B,                                                                                                

20250111196 P SERGII  MOZGOVOI GPT                                                                                                  

20250111303 P MICHAEL CHARLES MADISON REO C27,                                                                                      

20250111568 P JOSHUA SHAWN GOROKHOVSKY RMM B,                                                                                       

20250111800 P GERMAN ANATOLY VOLCHANSKY OWN C39,                                                                                    

20250111852 P JESSICA MARIE GILMOUR RMO B-2,                                                                                        

20250111852 P KENNETH BROGDEN BAILY OFF                                                                                             

20250111886 P STEPHEN DOUGLAS ADELSON RMG B,                                                                                        

20250111886 B SCALE MICROGRID SOLUTIONS OPERATINGLLC MEM                                                                            

20250111890 P JESUS FERNANDO FIGUEROA MORENO OWN B,                                                                                 



20250111908 P NICASIO  ROSENDO-SANCHEZ RMO B,                                                                                       

20250111908 P ULISES  ROSENDO CEO                                                                                                   

20250111911 P SIERGIO  MORELOS,JR RMO C-9,                                                                                          

20250111911 P SALVADOR  MORELOS CEO                                                                                                 

20250111939 P EDGAR  TUNYAN REO C16,                                                                                                

20250111959 P RACHEL RENEE FARIAS REO C20,                                                                                          

20250112010 P ADI  GENDELMAN REO C20,B,                                                                                             

20250112127 P ROBERTO BRANDON MEJIA OWN C13,                                                                                        

20250112144 P DOLORES  RODRIGUEZ RMM D64,                                                                                           

20250112144 P MARICELA  GILES-RODRIGUEZ MEM                                                                                         

20250112208 P JOSEPH CSUN MISINI RMG C10,                                                                                           

20250112208 P EMILYANN FALESIU KAVEINGA MAN                                                                                         

20250112214 P SCOTT DOUGLAS CALLISON REO B,C27,C36,                                                                                 

20250112363 P DAVID JOHN LUCARIELLO REO D52,                                                                                        

20250112468 P MIGUEL ALEJANDRO CRUZ RMG C10,                                                                                        

20250112468 P PRISILLA  CRUZ OFF                                                                                                    

20250112474 P JAMES  LIANG OWN B-2,                                                                                                 

20250112476 P JOSE DE JESUS CASTANEDA OWN C-8,                                                                                      

20250112478 P CHRISTIAN RAMIRO ESPINOZA REO C36,                                                                                    

20250112513 P JOSE  ANGUIANO RMO C39,                                                                                               

20250112513 P PONCIANO  DONDIEGO CEO                                                                                                

20250112574 P BEN MOSHE EDRI REO B,                                                                                                 

20250112579 P LUIS RICARDO MUNOZ RMM C20,                                                                                           

20250112597 P ASAF  SHASHA REO C10,                                                                                                 

20250112627 P QINGE  GUO OWN B,                                                                                                     

20250112629 P HAKOB  MEHRABYAN REO B,                                                                                               

20250112629 P KAREN  MESROPYAN OFF                                                                                                  

20250112633 P HESAM  BAHREINI OWN C10,                                                                                              

20250112643 P BRENDA JOHANA ORTEGA SANCHEZ OWN C-9,                                                                                 

20250112646 P TIANJI  GUO OWN C20,                                                                                                  

20250112647 P CODY LEE MANGES REO C36,                                                                                              

20250112648 P BLAKE TODD ROUILLARD REO C10,                                                                                         

20250112651 P BURNETT  WATKINS,JR RME C10,                                                                                          

20250112651 P ERIC OSBORN BANKS MEM                                                                                                 

20250112652 P GREG DANIEL BASS OWN B-2,                                                                                             

20250112655 P KYLE JEFFERY PERRY OWN C10,                                                                                           

20250112656 P FREDY ERBIN REYES VICENTE OWN B,                                                                                      



20250112657 P JOAQUIN  LOPEZ REO C54,                                                                                               

20250112657 P ERIKA YANETH LOPEZ OFF                                                                                                

20250112661 P NIKOS EUGENE HUNNER OWN B,                                                                                            

20250112662 P JOSE  HERNANDEZ PASTOR OWN B,                                                                                         

20250112663 P DANIEL LOPEZ PEREZ RMG B,                                                                                             

20250112663 P ALEXUS ARLENE AVILA MEM                                                                                               

20250112667 P COSTANDINOS ANDREAS KLEONI OWN B,                                                                                     

20250112668 P JORGE LUIS VARGAS ALVARADO REO B,                                                                                     

20250112668 P MARIA D GONZALEZ RAMOS OFF                                                                                            

20250112677 P AMIR N GHABROUS OWN B,                                                                                                

20250112678 P ADOLFO DE JESUS CARRION BUSTILLOS REO C33,                                                                            

20250112678 P ASHIRA  ZUBER OFF                                                                                                     

20250112701 P GERARDO  NIEVES RMO B,                                                                                                

20250112701 P JUAN AMILCAR LOPEZ CARRILLO CEO                                                                                       

20250112708 P RAUL  ROJAS VEGA OWN B,                                                                                               

20250112728 P CARLOS EDUARDO HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ REO C33,                                                                           

20250112745 P MARCO ANTONIO SANDOVAL BAUTISTA OWN C49,                                                                              

20250112766 P JAVIER  CASTRO,JR RMO C36,                                                                                            

20250112766 P IDO  OHAYON CEO                                                                                                       

20250112961 P PAUL WALTER STUBBS REO D52,                                                                                           

20250113008 P MICHAEL SAMUEL GHAFARY OWN B,                                                                                         

20250113021 P LYNN JERRY OSBURN RMO B,                                                                                              

20250113021 P IDO AVRAHAM LEVI CEO                                                                                                  

20250113021 P AMIT SALI LEVI OFF                                                                                                    

20250113022 P GARY KARAPET KARAMANOUKIAN RMG C13,                                                                                   

20250113022 P AUSTIN  PEACH MEM                                                                                                     

20250113022 P ARTUR  MELKONYAN MEM                                                                                                  

20250113022 P KARAPET  KITAPSZYAN MEM                                                                                               

20250113046 P KENNETH STIVEN FLORES REO B,                                                                                          

20250113140 P WILLIAM WADE ELDRIDGE REO C36,                                                                                        

20250113142 P GODFREY OLUSEGUN AHAZIE REO C10,                                                                                      

20250113142 P ANDREW NNAMDI AHAZIE OFF                                                                                              

20250113142 P JUBILEE  AHAZIE OFF                                                                                                   

20250113142 P DAVID  AHAZIE DIR                                                                                                     

20250113147 P IGNACIO  CASTRO REO A,B,                                                                                              

20250113147 P ALMA ROSA OROZCO OFF                                                                                                  

20250113149 P JIN  SI REO B,                                                                                                        



20250113151 P JOSE ANTONIO SANCHES RMO B,                                                                                           

20250113151 P TYLER MICHAEL DAIN CEO                                                                                                

20250113151 P KEVIN MICHAEL STALKER OFF                                                                                             

20250113151 P CHASE ALLAN MCKAY OFF                                                                                                 

20250113152 P TONY  PACHECO RMO C53,                                                                                                

20250113152 P MOSHE BAR FADLON CEO                                                                                                  

20250113153 P MARCO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ REO A,                                                                                        

20250113153 P ALLYSON CHRISTINE RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                       

20250113158 P JAIME RENEE COCHRAN REO A,B,                                                                                          

20250113159 P MYKYTA  KRYGIN REO C20,C36,                                                                                           

20250113159 P VOLODYMYR  LUN OFF                                                                                                    

20250113160 P DAVID JOHN CRAIG OWN C15,C54,                                                                                         

20250113163 P ANGELA JOENG HEE HONG REO B,C33,                                                                                      

20250113164 P LANCE LEE FAIR RMM D09,                                                                                               

20250113164 P BOBBIANN  FAIR RMM A,                                                                                                 

20250113164 P DAVID WANYOIKE KIRUBI CEO                                                                                             

20250113164 B NCA SF067 CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC MEM                                                                                    

20250113165 P DANIEL JESUS VILLALPANDO REO B,C13,C27,                                                                               

20250113166 P SALVADOR G OCHOA REO B,                                                                                               

20250113210 P WILLIAM PATRICK PURCELL REO B,                                                                                        

20250113222 P CHRISTIAN ISAIAH SPENCE RMM B,                                                                                        

20250113232 P CRAIG  HOLLEY OWN B,                                                                                                  

20250113234 P ADAM ROYCE SEPULVEDA OWN B,                                                                                           

20250113239 P BEN ALLEN YODER REO B-2,                                                                                              

20250113243 P ARTAK  MURADYAN RMO C39,                                                                                              

20250113243 P ALEXANDER  KHACHATURIAN CEO                                                                                           

20250113244 P AMITESH  PRASAD RMG C10,                                                                                              

20250113244 P SHIVANI SANJANA PRASAD MEM                                                                                            

20250113249 P LUIS MANUEL ALVARADO OWN C27,C53,D06,D12,                                                                             

20250113250 P IVAN SERGIO LA FRINERE-SANDOVAL RMO C10,C46,                                                                          

20250113250 P RENZO  CASTILLO CEO                                                                                                   

20250113268 P SAMSON ALTURA MONTE RMO C10,                                                                                          

20250113268 P FERDINAND HERNANDEZ DIAZ OFF                                                                                          

20250113268 P EUNY  CHO CEO                                                                                                         

20250113290 P MORGAN BLYTHE NELSON REO B,                                                                                           

20250113304 P FARHOUD  ASGHARI REO C33,                                                                                             

20250113572 B GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ENT A,                                                                                   



20250113572 B CONDON-JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES INC ENT                                                                                   

20250204036 P DOUGLAS OSWALDO VELIZ COLOCHO OWN B,                                                                                  

20250204037 P PETER SHAWN LINAMEN RMM C10,                                                                                          

20250204038 P GEORGE WILLIAM CRAVEN QPT B,                                                                                          

20250204042 P JAVIER  RODRIGUEZ RMO B,                                                                                              

20250204056 P WOLFGANG BENEDIKT REGER REO C16,                                                                                      

20250204070 P ALEKSANDR  ZAKIROV REO A,                                                                                             

20250204071 P HOSSEIN  SHARAFI OWN C45,                                                                                             

20250204077 P ARTHUR JOSHUA CERVANTES RMO A,                                                                                        

20250204080 P RUSSELL SCOTT JONES OWN C-7,                                                                                          

20250204081 P MARCOS  HERNANDEZ,JR RMO B,                                                                                           

20250204083 P MIKHAEL  MEISHIEV REO C36,                                                                                            

20250204084 P VICTOR RAUL ORTEGA QUINTERO OWN C-8,                                                                                  

20250204091 P MANUEL DE JESUS GARCIA-MUNOZ REO B,                                                                                   

20250204094 P ROBERT  VELASQUEZ RMO C36,                                                                                            

20250204095 P JIAYU  WU RMO A,                                                                                                      

20250204102 P ORLANDO  SANCHEZ GARCIA RMO C21,                                                                                      

20250204103 P ESMERALDA BERENICE VARGAS OWN B,                                                                                      

20250204104 P MOISES SANTIAGO BENITEZ RMO C27,                                                                                      

20250204112 P KEITH MATHEW BROWN RMO C-2,                                                                                           

20250204114 P JOHN SAM JOHNSON REO C-8,                                                                                             

20250204116 P DANA  AZULAY FLORES OWN B,                                                                                            

20250204118 P RAUL ANGEL ROMAN REO C29,                                                                                             

20250204123 P YOGEV MOSHE SABA REO B,                                                                                               

20250204125 P SAEID  BORAEI NEZHAD REO C20,                                                                                         

20250204126 P MICHAEL KENNETH SEVERINO REO C20,                                                                                     

20250204296 P JORGE ALCIDES PENA ARBUES OWN C36,                                                                                    

20250204297 P JASON WAYNE KERBY RMO B,                                                                                              


